PO+ 161160
Estimate and Certification for Payment m5 Qac q @ [ Q :;O

Company Name: Allgood Construction Company Inc.
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071

CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING GREEN BLVDEXTENSION - PROJECT 13318

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 161180
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13318
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 150 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 8 Previous Approved Extenstions 83 days -
Start Date: 1/8/2018 Total Contract Time 233 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 8/29/2018 Spent Days 232 days )m/'g
Estimate Cut Off Date: 8/27/2018 Days Remaining 1 days
Date of Estimate: 8/27/2018
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 2,677,560.37
2. Approved Change Orders: CO#1 $ 125,551.06 "
CO#2 $ 0
$ =
Total Changes to Date: $ 125,551.06 .
Total Confract Amount: 3 2,803,111.43
B. Eamnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 88.8% Previous Earnings: 3 2,488,051.59 ‘
2. Work Completed this Period: 10.3% Earnings this Period: $ 289,010.50 | (ALLSY]
3. Work Completed to Date: 99.1% -~
4. Materials On Site: 3 -
Total Earnings: $ 2,777,062.09
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 2,777,062.09 $ 277,706.21
Total Payments Due: $ 2,499,355.88
Less Previous Payments: § 2,239,246.43 |
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 260,109.45 /|

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: W W Date: 9-4-18
Contractor 74
The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and corréc}t) the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved By: A 2 A\ o N Qﬁ Date: 9-4-18
e

Projéct Represeplative
Approved By: /.% Date: ‘?'/ 5'//?
: - -




ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD

RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

SPRING GREEN BLVD - ROUNDABOUT

OWNER: FORT BEND COUNTY APPLICATION NO: 8.0
301 JACKSON ST. NOTICE TO PROCEED: January 8, 2018
RICHMOND, TX 77469 APPLICATION DATE: August 27,2018
PROJECT NUMBER: 1807
DISTRICT: FORT BEND MUD 58 ALLGOOD OWNER ID:

PROJECT: CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING GREEN BLVDEXTENSION FOR FORT BEND COUNTY BOND PROJECT 13318
APPLICATION PERIOD: TIME USED THIS APP: 27
FROM: August 1, 2018 TIME USED TO DATE: 232
TO: August 27,2018 CONTRACT TIME: 150
REQUESTED RAIN DAYS: 0.00 REV. CONTRACT TIME: 233
APPROVED EXTENSIONS: 0.00 PERCENT USED: 99.6%

For and in consideration of the sum of $260,109.45 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING GREEN BLVD
EXTENSION FOR FORT BEND COUNTY BOND PROJECT 13318 in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request
dated August 27, 2018 covering all such work from 08/01/18 to 08/27/18 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies
that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full.
The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character
whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the
above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by
FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with
construction of said project.

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the attached Continuation Sheet,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 2,677,560.37
2. Net change by Change Orders Change Order #1 $ 125551.06
Subtotal Net change by Change Orders $125,551.06
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) $ 2,803,111.43
4. TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE $ 2,777,062.09
5. RETAINAGE: 10% of Completed Work $ 277,706.21
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 2,499,355.88
(Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
7. LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT $ 2,239,246.43
(Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE [ $  260,109.45 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 303,755.55

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on, August 27,2018 by Sterling Moore, President
of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.

Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 27 day of August ,2018.
LINNETTE COLON  [§ Oﬁ/‘u\ | e
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES |} Q;UrQ C,&)hé
04-24-2022

Notary Public for the State of Texas

/ NOTARY ID: 13154750-2 § _
& e - My Commission Expires:_4-24-22




8 ON 153 Aed -D94-£08T 810¢/L2/8 S
(£9°090'2%) (05'1) %0L  £1'808'FS 05°€ 0S°€ 00°03% SLELET $ 00°s v ONIQIES HYTNW-0UAAH  +
00°0% ™ %001 £L'ZSTE 00°€Z 0007 LE6'TES 66°0T $ 00¢ 007 Vi T ADVLSUANYVE NOLLDILOYd LAINI €
00'0% - %00T  ZI'880°T$ 0022 0072 00°0$ 96 $ 0022 v T ADVLS-HANNYE NOLLDILOYd LTINT 2
(06°20£2%) (00012) %LE  SLELETS 00’521 00SZT  000% 66'0T $ 00°5£€ AS SSHDDV NOLLONYULSNOD QAZITIEAVIS T

| dddms| al

TISZETEPELS [cosisares | Avmavou vroLans| o]

(09'£b9%$) (00°59) %Ly 80TLOYTS 00°LS 00°4S 00°0% L $ 00721 AS ALTYONOD QIHOT0D 12
01'880'2$ 002 %0ST  0E¥9Z'9% 009 009 000% S0HH0'T $ 00 Vi (17 4dAL) SAWVY NVIMLISAQdd 02
(STZET'ES) (00°€) %6L  SSYBYILS 00°TL 00TT 000% S0H0'T $ 00%T Vi (£ 4dAL) SAWVY NVIMLSHAd 6T
00°0% . %001 0Z'T¥E'SH 00°0Z1 000ZT  000% 1S¥b $ 000ZT AS NTYMIAIS ALIYONOD 8T
00°0$ : %001 0SBZO'T$ 00°SZ¥ 00'SZF  000% e $ 0057 A1 guNI ATAVINAOW LT
000% = %00T  00'066$ 00081 00081 000% 05°s $ 00081 a1 g4ND a11AMod 91
(++'Z89%) (00z8z) %L6  9%'8BZ'9ZS 00'£98°0T 00€9%'6  0D0'BBE'SS r4 A $ 00001 00°SFITT A1 AUND ALIYINOD AIDY0INIAY ST
(ozv¥1'28) (00'ss€) %0 00°0$ = 00°0 0003 ¥09 $ 00°55€ A1 HALLND % 94ND DIHLITONOW  +1
08'05+'%$ 0009 %91T 0 LeB'1ES D0'0ER 00'0EF 00'0% 8T'vL $ 00'0LE AS SUIAVd LIYIINOD €1
(00+659%) (00001) %¥y  BELLOSE 00°LL 0009 86°0Z1'T$ ¥6'59 $ 0041 00°2L1 AS SAYMAAMA LTVHSY 2T
ZT'S9T'E$ 00'8% %751 09'T£Z'6$ 00°0¥T 000 09°TET'6% ¥6'59 $ 000¥T 0026 AS SAVMIARA ALIHONOD 1T
00°0$ = %001 06'V9T9F8 0004112 000SE'6T 0¥'SPLZLS LB6E § 000z8'T 0004112 AS (N18) INFWHAVA LIYAONOD 0T
00°0% - i0/A10# D00 - 000 00°0% 'z $ 000 AS AAVIDANS QIZITAVIS IWIT 6
8E¥ZI'ETS 00°LL %IEL  BE6SY'LSS 00°L2€ 002LZ  DLIEL'6S ¥6'9L1 $§ 00SS 00052 NOUL (%9)amrm 8
00°0$ = %001 LT'Z98'S0T$ 00°LF0'T 00%0E  SLVET'SLS 11101 $ 00ERL 00'L¥OT NOL (AuvdodWaL) asva Nova .
000% % %001 T9°ZEYVT$ 00'T+Z 000 19°7£9'%2$ 17701 $ 00T 00T¥Z NOL (AMVHOdWAL) DVH 9
000% - %001 £6'SE0'L9% 00°£99 00°€99  00°0% 1Tt $ 00'£99 NOL (uomsuenieydsy) gsvg qovig s
000$ - %00T  SB0SE'6ES 00'58¢ 000 S80SE'6ES 12201 $ 00s8E 00°'58€ NO (NOLLISNVYL L'TVHASY) OVIWH ~ #
000% = %001 0Z'S69'Eh$ 0070651 00'00Z'T  0Z'LIZ'0T$ 8¥'LT $ 00068 000651 AS (otlasvaxatd ¢
00°0% = %00T  00°0£T9T$ 00002 00°002%  000% SB'E $ 00°00Z¥ AD INAWANVEWT 2
000% s %00T  00'88L0%% 00056 00059  00ZLV'T$ $Z8 $ 0000¢ 00056¥ AD NOLLYAVOXH AVMAYOY T

| Avmavod| ol

sests'Trs | forms ] [ STVAOWEY TvLoLaNs| _a]

00°0$ - %001 SSF6¥$ 001 00T 000§ SSved $ 00T Vi (3TOHNYI) TUNLONYLS FAOWAY ¥
00°0$ - %00T  99°TLS'C$ 00%E7 00¥£Z  00°0% 6601 $ 00%£Z A1 (3d1d) AUNIINYLS TAOWTY £
00°0$ - %00T  0L'686% 002 002 00'0$ SS6h $ 002 v (LATND UNLONYLS TAOWTY 7
000§ 2 %001  ¥9°09%'L$ 00'89L'E 00°050's ¥9LZHIS 86'T $ 0081L 00'89L€ AS LNIWIAVI DNILSIXA 40 JAOWAY T

| stvaonay| 4l

[esesesors ] [zszsss ] I ANOZ YHOM ¥ NOLLVIVAANd ALIS TV.LOLANS] V]

00°0$ = %001 0£°66E% 000TT 0005 08'L1ES £9°¢ $ 0009 00011 41 (10s) (N1+2) (AMYIN AV ZM 2T
00'0% - %00T  00°680'T§ 00°00% 0099 Theres £9°€ $ 00¥ET 00°00¢ d1 (1as) (N1 52) (M) HW AVdZM 1T
00°0% 2 %001 0Z'E0F$ 00°0Z€ 00°SL 0£'80€$ 97’1 $ 005k 00°0Z€ a1 (Hsva) (N18) (M)W AVdZM 0T
000% = %001 0L'LVbS$ 00°0LE 0009T  0T'bSTS 171 $ 00012 00'0LE AT (108) (N18) (M) YW AVA ZM 6
00'0% & %001 000S6'T$ 00082's 00006 00°0THT$ 090 $ 000S£€ 00°0SZE 41 (10s) (N1 %) (A) MM AVd ZM 8
00'0% - %00T  00°0£Z$ 00002 00001 00'STTS ST'L $ 00001 00'00Z 41 (Loa) (N1 +) (M) MW AVd ZM 2
000% - %00T  00°S¥9$ 00°5L0'T 00898  0ZVZI$ 090 $ 00L0Z 00°S20T A1 (108) (N1 %) (M) AW AVd ZM 9
000% » %00T 0098 00°0TET 0000F  00'9%S§ 090 § 00016 00°0TET a1 Craa) (N1 #) (M) IWAVA ZM §
81°790°LS 002 %O0¥T  €£9°L1L%Z8 002 00' 000% 60'TES'E $ 00°S oW TOULNOD DIddVIL  +
000% “ %00T  00°000°611$ 00T 00T 000% 00°000°6TT $ 00T S1 NOLLVZITIHOWN €
000% - %00T  00/BZ%1$ 00°€ET 00'ET 00°0% 00'660'T $ 00'ET ov DNIFINYD ANV DNIUVATD 2
SEVILE 00T %007 0LBZV'T$ 007 00z 000% SEPIL $ 00T Vi NOIS LOF[0dd T

| ANOZ MHUOM ¥ NOLLYHVdTud a.01s| v

AINTYIAAIA | IINHYAAAIA [1dWod | Alvaol ALva ol OW ATYd O SIH.L IR LINN OW STHL ALD LINO NOILLAIDSAd ON
LWVTVLOL | ALDTV.LIOL % LIV TVLOL ALD TV.LOL ALD LWV TV.LOL LIVELNOD ALD LNOD

8 ON 353 Aed -D84-£08T - NI “02 NOILINYLSNOD Q00D TV



8 ON 153 Aed -294-/081 8107/L2/8 5
(se'622%) (00°s¥) %08  08'616% 007081 00'STT STZEES IT's § 0059 00522 AT (Hsva) (NI #2) (M) 1 ALYIWAVd 1T
(P#'S5L52$) (00#05) %S8  9£'SBTVI$ 009LL'T Q09LET  00FST'L$ 1T's § 0000¥'T 00°08Z€ A1 (a18) (N1 #2) (M) 1 ALMMWAVD 0T
(00'v62s) (00'06%) %zZ8 00°0SE'T$ 000522 00°008'T  0004Z$ 090 $ 0005 00°0¥22 A1 (a18) (Nt ) (D TALYYWAYD 6
(0¥ ¥11$) (00°08) %8L 0LPTVS 00067 00002 04'821% S $ 0006 00°0LE A1 (Loa) (NI18) (M) TALXYWAVd 8
(0Z'1¥5%) (00 01%) %E8 00+L5'2$ 00°056'T 00'008'T  00861% ZET $ 000ST 0009€2 A1 (a18) (N18) (M) TALMYW AV £
(oz'Ls1$) (00'z92) %58 08'268% 00°88+'T 00882 00°0Z4$ 090 $ 000021 00°0SLT A1 (@18) (N1 #) (M) TALMIWAYD 9
(00°1L$) (00001) %E8 00°55£$ 00005 00'00% 00TLS 140 $ 00001 00'009 A1 (Loa) (N1 #) (M) TALMMWAVL S
(00°'8E1$) (000g2) %¥8 00¥1LS 00°06T'T 00066 00°0Z1% 090 $ 0000Z 00°0Z¥1 a1 Orag) (NTE) (M) TALUW AV ¥
(vzzsL'ers)  (008%) %0 000% - 000 000% ELZIY $ 00°8¥% Vi SNOIS WAWININATY €
(00+85'1$) (00009'T) %0 000% 7 000 00°0% 660 $ 00°009T A1 (MOT1A4) B4ND AIINIVd T
(0£'69L%) (o0'1) %0 000 . 000 00°0$ 0E'69L $ 00T Vi JAVIINUVE 111 AdAL LANVWNAD T

| SONDINVIN LNIWIAVI ANV ONINDIS| o
[99°9.8'206$ | 26869718 | l aovNIvid TvioLans| 4
000% . %00T  09'£99°5T$ 00048 00045 0008 8L $ 00°04S A1 (N1+) (08 31nAAHDS) (DAd) LINANOD 227
00'0% - %00T  0S'EPT'LE 001 001 00°0% 0S°EPT'L $ 00T vi (%) (7 x.5) (1 AL) LMS 12
00'0% 2 %00T  #6'T9V'b$ 00'T 001 00°0% PO IOV $ 00T vi (%) (N18%) (11 AL) L¥S 02
00'0% = %00T  ZH'9SL'1$ 002 002 00°0% 17898 $ 00z vi (r:9) (N1+2) (T ALY LUS 61
00°0% . %001  Z9'EZ6'SH 002 007 00°0% 181962 $ 002 vi (1:9) (N19€) (11 AL) LMS 8T
ZTL8T1'es 00 %005  06'€86'c$ 00's 00'€ 9S'E6S'TS 8L96L $ 002 00T vi (r4) (NTv2) (AL JuS  £T
00°0% - %001 9S°E0L'Z$ 00% 00 00°0% 68'SL9 $ 0¥ Vi (r:9) (N181) (11 AL) JUS 9T
00'0% = %001 00FELFES 0012 05LT 00°68L'S$ 00%59°T $ 0S¢ 0012 Vi LANI 8-9.8dAL ST
9L°79E'T$ 00'T %00z  7S'SZTL'ZS 002 00T 9LT9E'TH 9L7798T $ 00T 00T Vi LAINI V., 3dAL  +1
0Z'8L6'T$ 00T %V0T  08'95'L5$ 0062 0062 000% 0Z8L6'T $ 0082 vi ATOHNVIN QUVANVLS .0, AdAL €T
TS'LYS 00°ZEY %0TT  0Z'61S$ 000ZLY 000ZL%  00°0% 1o $ 00°882F a1 (L334 0T OL S) WALSAS ALAAVS HONHML 2T
000% = %001  BESLB'ETS 00101 00°T0T  00°0$ 8€'LET $ 00'T0T A1 (N18%) AdId TY.LAW AALYONUYNOD 1T
000$ = %00T  ¥PE6bTS 0091 0091 00°0% ¥8'GST $ 009T A1 (N1 8%) (111 SS¥12) Ad1d ALTYINOD QIDHOANIAY 0T
00°0% = %001 LB'00STS$ 00°6¥5 00'6¥S  000% £9°66 $ 00'6+S A1 (N19€) (111 $SV110) d1d LAUINOD QIDMOINITY 6
0Z'S61'9% 00'STT %80T  08'PvET6S$ 00°5€9'T 00'S95'T  09°€56's$ 8%'95 $ 000L 0002ST 41 (N1 #2) (111SSV'12) AdId ALTUONOD QADUOANIAY 8
00°0% £ %00T  FEBEY'ES 0078 0078 00°0% LEFY $ 0078 A1 (N181) (111 SSV'12) AdId ALIYONOD QADUOANIZY £
00'0% ™ %00T  6TSLZ'VITS 00°£09 00€09  000% £hTLT $ 00°€09 A1 (Ld ¥ X 14 ) ATND X0HDNOD 9
000% € %00T  +E£55L'E8% 00°€0% 0060 00°0% 84402 $ 00°€0¥ a1 (L4 £ X 14 ¥) AIND XOGINOD &
00°0% - %00T  ZO'0EERILE 00°€L9 00°€L9 00°0% YLY8T $ 00°€L9 a1 (LI ZX LI ¥) ATND XOF ONOD ¥
00°0% S %001  Z9'8Z6'LELS 00298 00798  000% 10091 $ 00298 41 (L4 ZX 14 ) AINDX0F INOD €
00°0% = %001  0S'E0L'6ES 00°SZ¥ 00'SZF  000% FAR) $ 00'STF AS ONIAVd 3d0TS T
000% = %001 00°'880'TS$ 000029 000029  000% ¥Z8 $ 0070029 AD NOILVAVOXH TANNVHD T
| FovNIvaal  d
[s6'606'555 | [ooos ] I NOILYNIWNTII Tv.LOLans| 4]
00'0% 7 %001 0FLSH'6$ 00T 001 00°0% 0F'15¥'6 $ 00T vi (0) 20 (31)ss ($S) 09 08+/0%7 V AL AYS D1 £
000% = %00T  0F'LS8'7$ 007 007 000% 0L°8Z¥'T $ 00Z vi NOMdV HLIM (Z2679T) 9 AL X09 ANNOYD 9
SL'19% 0052 %ZOT  S9VOL'TS 00'560°T 00°560'T  000% Ly $ 000201 a1 QIALVINSNND (8'ON) HOLONANOD TVIIMLIATH S
STYES 0052 %S0T 0TLILS 00'095 00095  000% LET $ 00°SES A1 T4vd (8 'ON) MOLONANOD TYIIIDITI %
05'€PES 00'sZ %E0T  0S'SEE'TIS 00'528 00528 00°0$ YLET $ 00008 A1 (N12) (08 31NaAHDS) (DA) LINANOD €
00°0% = %00T 0¥ T¥F'0Z$ 00'% 00°% 00°0% SEOLL'S $ 00'% vd S (M00¥) 8-10S (VSAL) WY I QU NI ¢
00°0% - %00T  0¥'Z5£'8§ 00'0% 00°0¥ 00°0% 18802 $ 00°0% a1 (N1 0€) (3110d 111 AMAY) LAVHS TTH0 T
| NoLLvNIwnTTI|  al
(0Z'660'T$) (00'0%) %0 00'0$ - 000 000% 8Lz $ 00°0¥% a1 SWYQ YILTIA M08 £
(05¥s2'01$)  (000S8°L)  wz 05'50Z% 00°05T 000ST  000% LET $ 000008 a1 ORIEV: ¥ALTI qIDM0ANIZY 9
[L6'655'G$) (00°152'2) %18 00'81ZcZ$ 0000¥'6 00°00¥'6  000% LYT $ 00'T59TT A1 aosMoItd g
JONTYALAIA | IONFUIL4ID |1dWoD | dLva ol Alvd ol OW ARdd OW SIHL 4014d LINN OW SIHL ALD LINN NOLLJI4DS3d ON
LWV TVLOL | ALDTVIOL % LAY TV.LOL ALD TVLOL ALD LWV TV.LOL LIVHINOD ALD LNOD

8 ON 153 Aed -D84-£08T - "INI 02 NOILDNYISNOD A009TIV



8 ON 153 Aed -294-208T 810T/L7/8 S
[esesesors | [zswses ] [ ANOZ YYOM ¥ NOLLVIVaUd 4115 TvLoLans] V]
[sisrsess | [a191z21s | I SUAQUO IINVHD TvL0Lans| 1]
00°0$% Z %00T  00°005'1$ 00T 000 00°00S'T$ 00°005'T $ 007 00T ST UIVdTY NOLLVOIMHI - IDVUL ODNID €2
000% - %001 08'085% 00°0vZ 0071 9£'155% 4 $ 00872 000¥Z A1 ¥ND TYNOLLIAAY - ADVHL 0DNID 72
000$ - %001 86'6YE'ETH 00¥EE 00457  69°LLO'SS L6'6E § 00LL 00bEE AS LINIWAAVA TYNOLLIQAV - 3DVYL 0DNID 12
00°0% - %00T  0S'E0E'ZH 00'SSE'T 0000E'T  0S'€6$ 0L1 $ 00§ 00°SSET AS NOLLVINdINVIN AdNTS AWIT - 30VYL 0ONID 07
00°0% - %001 STTLETS 00°SSET 00'00ET  SZ96% SLT $ 005S 00°SSET AS NOLLYININYIN HSY ATd - 90V4L 0DNID 61
00'0% - %001 0T%59'Z$ 00°ST 0S'TT 67°619% ¥6'9LT § 0S¢ 00°'sT NOL AYYOTS WIT - ADVHL 0INID 81
00°0% 2 %001  00'0SZ'E$ 00%E 0052 00'558% 0056 $ 006 00%E NOL HSY ATd - 4DVYL OONID LT
000% g %001 0S'9VES 0006 0059 5796% sgE § 005z 0006 AD LNHWANVAWH AVMAYO - 3OVHL 0ONID 91
00°0%$ - %001  09'6ZE$ 00°0% 00°0€ 0v'z8% ¥7'8 § 0001 00°0% AD NOLLVAVIXT AVMAYOY - IDVYL 0ONID ST
000§ c %001  BZ'LS59'8% 00FEE 00'L¥Z  ¥0'SST'TS 76'5T $ 008 00°FEE AS TVAOWHY LNHWAAV - 9IVIL ODNID  #1
ANNOS HLYON NITYD DNIdS -
00'0% = %001 0SVOL'LLS 00T08'S 00108 000% sy $ 00'108€ AD AVYDENS YO TYIMALY ATAVLINS 0L NOLLYAVIXT HIAO €1
ANNOE HLNOS NATYD ONIEAS -
00°0% < %00T  0S'996°01% 00°LEV'T 00LEF'T  00°0% st $ 00°LEYT AD 2AVHDENS YO TVINHLYIN ATAVLINS OL NOLLVAVIXA HIAOD 2T
(NZZYD ONIYAS) LNOAVANNOY 0 HLNOS -
00°0% - %00T  00FZ6'c$ 00248 00ZZ8  000% 05t $ 00748 AD dAVHDANS YO:1 TYNHALYW 318VLINS OL NOILVAVOXT ¥9A0  TT
LNOGVANNOY -
00°0% - %001 05°0£5'01$ 00°6FEZ 006YET  000% 05 $ 00'6FEZ AD AAVHDANS WO TYIMALYW 3T8VLINS 0L NOLLYAVIXT ¥4A0 0T
AOVH.L OONID -
00°0% 3 %001 00°SZ6'9$ 000551 0005SST  000% 0S¥ $ 00°08ST AD 2AVUDANS Y04 TVIHLLVIN ATGVLINS OL NOILVAVIXT YIAO 6
000% » %001  00°00T'T$ 001 00T 00°0$ 00°00T'T $ 00T s1 AVIH YIAO 421410 A00DTIV LS S0LSAISY 8
000$ - %00T  00°STZT$ 0006 0006 000$ 0S'ET $ 0006 A1 ANITSYD b1 NLLSIXA HAOWAY £
00'0% - %00T  00'STZ'T$ 0006 0006 000% 0S°ET $ 0006 A1 AdId ¥IMIS WHOLS DNILSIXE 40 TYAOWAY 9
00'0% - %00T  00'69LT$ 00'95T 00951 00°0% SLLT $ 00951 AS 440 INVH ANV DNIAVA 3d01S DNILSIXT 40 TYAOWHY S
ADVNIVIQ MO HOLIA AAVED ANV
000% - %00T  00°055F$ 00T 00T 000% 000557 $ 00T Avd FAOWTY OL AVA T LVINLLSE - LNAWAINOY ANV Y0yl 4
00°0% = %00 00°SLL'OYS 00°00£'EZ 009¥¥'22 0ST6bT$ 541 $  00%58 0000£EZ AS IAVIDENS GAZINGVLIS HSV-ATd €
00'SLE'ZS 0052 %F0T  00°5Z5'95% 00°565 00565 0004 0056 $ 000LS NOL HSV-ATd ¢
HSVAT] ANV GWIT YOI NOLLYANIWNO0DTYH
00°0% - %001 00°SLLOVS 0000E'EZ 009%+'22 0SV6Y'1$ SLT $  00¥s8 00°00€€Z AS YT Y0 FIDNVHD 3avYDANS AAZITAVIS AWIT T
| 1 yaayo aonNved| 1|
[ooesoss ] fooos ] I SWALI TVNOLLIAQV TvL,0Lans]  H]
(002z9'es) (00g6T) %9%  00'690°c$ 00°691 00°S9T  00°0$ 09°8T $ 00'09€ NOLL ANVS QIZITgV.LS INTWAD ¥
(oootT$) (oo01T) %0 0008 ) 000 00°0% 00T $ 00°0TT AD avisvas €
looosz'ets)  (00'05€E) %0 00'0% # 000 00°0% 0055 $ 00°05€ AS (,8) ILIUONOD LHONHULS ATIVA HOIH 2
(00°00£$) (00r00€) %0 00°0% . 000 00°0% 00T $ 00°00€ A1 ONIMALYMIA T
| SWALITYNolLIaav] H]
100088 | 0500018 | | SONINHVIN LNIWIAVA ANV ONINDIS Tv.LoLans]  of
(STELTS) (00's¥) %94 006ESH 00°0%T 0006 05°Z61% S9'E $ 000S 00'S81 va (MOTTAA) NOLLOE DI4AVIL QASIVE b 07
(0s'261%) (00'05) %IL  S8'S9F$ 00TZT 0099 SLTTZS Sg'E $ 00SS 00'TLT Vi (4LIHM) NOLLNE DI44VYL A3SIVY . 6T
(o0z1H$) (00001) %04 09°L¥6$ 00'0£2 00081 00902% AR § 0008 00°0€€ vi (v-v) (11 AL) MUV AVd 434 .+ 8T
(0z°L¥2%) (00'09) %6/ 00°£Z6% 00'sET 00081 0¥'581% oy $ 00S¥ 00'582 Vi (4-0) (1 AL) MUVW AV 43Y ¥ LT
(8Teb1Z (0092) %19 07'L6Z'E$ 00°0% 00'0% 00°0$ £v'Z8 $ 00'99 Vi (ML a1A) (NT9E) (M) T AL YW AV 9T
(PoTEZZS) (00+1) %81 80'84¥$ 00°E 00 00'0% 9£'65T $ 00'L1 Vi (ayom) (M) 1ALNYW AV ST
(95Z85'1$) (00'6) %81 89'15€§ 002 002 000% PRSLL $ 00'TT vi (Mmowyv a19n0a) (M) 1 ALMUW AV #T
(8o0TTZ$) (00'91) %9T  ¥9'S6£% 00'E 00'E 00'0% 88'TEL $ 0061 vi (Mouuy) (M) TALMMW AV €T
(04'£5€8) (00°0£) %18 D0'EESTS 00°00¢ 00°00Z 00°T1S% 118 § 00001 00'0LE A (a1s) (N1 #2) (M) T ALMMWAYD 21
JONTYAIAIA | HONFYUHA4ID | 1dW0D | dLva ol 4LvVd oL OW ATHd O SIHL 4D14d LINQ OW SIHL ALD LINN NOLLJIMDSAd ON
LAV TVLOL | ALDTVIOL % LY TV.LOL ALD TVLOL ALD LWV TV.LOL LOVILINOD ALD LNOD

8 ON 153 Aed -D84-£08T - "INI 02 NOILINYISNOD A00STIV



8 ON 153 Aed -384-L08T

810Z/L2/8 g
i
HLva THAGH IV
%I'EL 60°790°LLLTS 05'0T0682% TVLOL ANVED
A1Lva 0. 103iodd HLNOW STHL TYLOL
B85 FLE'EVS'TS 05'010'6828
14'L8/'ESTS 3191221 SYIAHO FONVHD W.LoLans| 1|
00'690'c 00°0% SIWALLTYNOLLIGAV TvLeLdns| i
L2 0FEQEE 0S'00E°0T§ SONINA VI LNAWIAV ANV ONINSIS TYLOLENS] 9
99'9.8'206% z6'869°7T HIVNIVHA TVIOLANS] 4
56'606'65% 00°0% NOLLYNIKNTI TVLoLIns| =
LT Y605 L6'2ES dddMs TvLOLANS| d
TSZETERETS LOSIS'BYES , Avmavod wioLans| o
SE'STSETS PO IR ; STVAOWHY TVLolans| g
FONTITAAIA | AINHHALIIA [TdWOD | ALVAOL 1LV oL OW ATHd OW STHL | HOTdd LINN ON SIHL ALD .LIND NOILJEEDSHA ON
LWVTVLOL | ALDTVIOL % LAV TVLOL ALDTVIOL ALD LAV TVIOL " LIVHLNOD ALD LNOD

8 ON 353 ARd -D84-/08T - "INI “0J NOLLINYISNOD CO0DTIV



